10 Items printed in green are in-stock and available for immediate delivery
3/4” Or 3/8” Hole Alternative Mounts (Cable Not Included)
MO	 3/4 Steel Mount
MBO	 3/4 Brass Mount for use with RG58 size Cable
MBOX	 3/4 Brass Mount for RG8X size Cable
MBOF	 3/4 Brass Mount for Teflon® Cable
MABO	 3/8 Brass Mount for use with RG58 size Cable
MABTO	 3/4 or 3/8 Brass Thick Plate Mount for 3/16” to 1/4” thick surfaces

14 = Optional 14 ft. cable length
Other lengths available upon request
Ordering Guide
8
PS
I
MB
14
*All connectors are shipped loose.
Choose “I” option for installed connectors
12 Items printed in green are in-stock and available for immediate delivery
3/4” Style Magnetic Mounts*
Chrome Models with 12’ of RG58A/U Stranded Center Cable
G8	 No Connector
G8B	 BNC Crimp
G8BI	 BNC Crimp, Installed
G8MI	 Mini UHF Crimp, Installed
G8N	 N Crimp
G8NS	 N Solder
G8P	 UHF (PL259) Crimp
G8PI	 UHF (PL259) Crimp, Installed
GR8PI	 UHF (PL259) Crimp, Installed
G8PS	 UHF (PL259) Solder
G8PST	 UHF (PL259) Teflon® Solder
G8TI	 TNC Crimp, Installed
Chrome Models with 12’ of RG58U Solid Center Conductor Cable
G8U	 No Connector
G8UB	 BNC Crimp
G8UM	 Mini UHF Crimp
G8UN	 N Crimp
G8UNS	 N Solder
G8UP	 UHF (PL259) Crimp
G8UPST	 UHF (PL259) Teflon® Solder
G8UT	 TNC Crimp
Chrome Models with 12’ of RG8X Low Loss Cable
G8X	 No Connector
G8XBI	 BNC Crimp, Installed
G8XM	 Mini UHF Crimp
G8XNI	 N Crimp, Installed
G8XNS	 N Solder
G8XP	 UHF (PL259) Solder
G8XPST	 UHF (PL259) Teflon® Solder
Chrome Models with 12’ of Teflex™ Cable
GD	 No Connector
GDBI	 BNC Crimp, Installed
GDM	 Mini UHF Crimp
GDNI	 N Crimp, Installed
GDNS	 N Solder
GDPI	 UHF (PL259) Crimp, Installed
GDPST	 UHF (PL259) Teflon® Solder
GDT	 TNC Crimp
GRO Rubber Boot add:
For Black on all models add:
Black Models with 12’ of RG58A/U Stranded Center Cable
GB8	 RG58A/U
GBR8PI	 Rubber Boot Option - RG58A/U with PL259 Installed
Customer specified cable lengths available. Contact your customer service representative.
Magnetic